POIGNEE MILWAU

Caractéristiques
décor

entraxe (mm)
hauteur (mm)
largeur (mm)

longueur (mm)

Référence
FA4281484114351 POIGNEE MILWAU

Consulter la fiche produit

26/12/2025

FOSUN

Poignée Zamac

laiton brossé

32
13
24
50

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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